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WYNIKI

I WTK senioréw Stepnica 13.11.2022 r.

JEMILIANOWICZ Bartosz
DOBROWOLANSKI Bartosz
KOSINSKI Dawid

PYRA Kacper
LEMIESZKA Artur
SAWOCH Artur

PYRA Konrad

LISEK Konrad

TABOR Tomasz
SZCZERBA Damian
KUKKUK Adam
MARCZAK Cyprian
SZARYCKI Rafat
KOCIUBA Pawet
METEL Karol
KOWALCZYK Damian
MAZURYK Pawet
KOCIUBA Marcin
SUKURENKO Karol
LACKI Marek
ROZANSKI Maciej
RYtOW Mariusz
OLEJNIK Michat
RUSIECKI Krzysztof
MORALEWICZ Ireneusz
CHABRASZEWSKI Wiestaw
TYMEJCZYK Bogustaw
HAJKOWICZ Mateusz
POKORSKI Pawet
MOLINSKI Grzegorz
PIETRYGA tukasz
SAYADEJCZYK Oskar
STANISLAWCZYK Patryk
STADNIK Maciej
KUREK Jakub
ZNAJEWSKI Dariusz
AMILIANOWICZ Kamil
KANIA Karol

GORA Marcel
CZUCZAK Daniel
CZARNOF Nikodem
BEDNARSKI Tomasz
MYSLIWIEC Tomasz
WACHNICKI Leszek
KUKKUK Mateusz
KISALA Zbigniew
BAtACHOWSKI Tomasz

1995
1992
2001
2002
2003
1972
2008
2006
1981
2001
1999
2009
2001
1973
2005
1986
1983
2002
2010
1984
1990
1977
1998
1974
1962
1968
1968
1988
2007
1989
2002
2000
2007
1995
2005
1984
1988
1968
2007
2007
2008
1975
1985
1974
1994
1970
1966

1703
1665
1667
2093
1668
1128
3929
1710
2099
93
5989
1521
92
5988
1711
574
2022
5987
2254
2244
1780
1781
7690
5872
6078
6072
5515
2240
4577
1669
1673
6081
1662
1677
4573
8576
1702
6074
8570
1514
5615
1663
88
5565
5991
5510
7688

Il GPP Séw Zielona Gdra 25-27.11.22 .

Visonex Top Wierzbiecin
Griffins Spin Szczecin
Griffins Spin Szczecin
Darz B6r Karnieszewice
Griffins Spin Szczecin
STS Debno

Darz Bor Karnieszewice
Visonex Top Wierzbiecin
Darz Bor Karnieszewice
UKS Champion Police
UKS Trzynastka Szczecin
Koszalinianin Koszalin
UKS Champion Police
UKS Trzynastka Szczecin
Visonex Top Wierzbiecin
STS Debno

Griffins Spin Szczecin
UKS Trzynastka Szczecin
KTS Kotobrzeg

KTS Kotobrzeg
Koszalinianin Koszalin
Koszalinianin Koszalin
UKST Victoria Chojna

LS Salos Szczecin

UKS Zalew Stepnica
UKS Zalew Stepnica

KS ATS Stargard

KTS Kotobrzeg

Chrobry Miedzyzdroje
Griffins Spin Szczecin
Griffins Spin Szczecin
UKS Zalew Stepnica
Griffins Spin Szczecin
Griffins Spin Szczecin
Chrobry Miedzyzdroje
LKS Mewa Resko
Visonex Top Wierzbiecin
UKS Zalew Stepnica

LKS Mewa Resko
Koszalinianin Koszalin
UKS Zalew Stepnica
Griffins Spin Szczecin
UKS Champion Police
Technik Swidwin

UKS Trzynastka Szczecin
KS ATS Stargard

UKST Victoria Chojna

90
85
81
77
73
73
69
69
64
64
60
60
56
56
51
51
44
44
44
44
36
36
36
36
27
27
27
27
21
21
21
21
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
16
16
16
16
16
16
16



48 WOJCIECHOWSKI Pawet 1972 1678 Griffins Spin Szczecin 16
49 POLANCZYK Jakub 2005 1527 Koszalinianin Koszalin 14
50 BABICZ Krzysztof 1968 6071 UKS Zalew Stepnica 14
51 PLUST Stanistaw 2006 1526 Koszalinianin Koszalin 14
52 KULA Piotr 1986 5560 Technik Swidwin 14
53  WILCZYNSKI Bogustaw 1965 5516 KS ATS Stargard 14

Il WTK seniorek Stepnica 13.11.2022 r. Il GPP Srek Zielona Goéra 25-27.11.22 .
1 GRZEGORCZUK Katarzyna 1980 1772 Koszalinianin Koszalin 90
2 LIGOCKA Karolina 1990 7328 KTS Gryf Szczecinek 85
3  KMIECIK Karin 1976 1666 Griffins Spin Szczecin 81
4  KORZENIOWSKA Paulina 1998 83  UKS Champion Police 77
5 MOSKWA Martyna 1994 1670 Griffins Spin Szczecin 74
6 KANIA Karolina 1996 6075 UKS Zalew Stepnica 72
7 KORZENIOWSKA Patrycja 1998 82  UKS Champion Police 70
8 BEDZIK Oliwia 2005 101 UKS Champion Police 68
9 KMIECIK Zuzanna 2009 1661 Griffins Spin Szczecin 64
10 FALKOWSKA Martyna 2009 4567 Chrobry Miedzyzdroje 64
11 HALABATY Wiktoria 2005 4568 Chrobry Miedzyzdroje 60
12 NASIONEK Dorota 1975 6326 UKS Zalew Stepnica 60

opracowanie biuro ZPZTS

Sedzia Arkadiusz Grzesiak



